
Granville County Chamber of Commerce 2026 Sponsorship Opportunities 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
We ( _____________________________________________ ) are interested in sponsoring: (please check all that apply) 
 

2026 Annual Membership Meeting & Banquet  2026 Leadership Granville Program 
(   ) Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $5,000  (   ) Presenting Sponsor (SOLD) $2,000 
(   ) Gold Sponsor $2,500  (   ) Graduation Sponsor  $1,500 
(   ) Silver Sponsor $1,500  (   ) Gold Sponsor  $1,000 
(   ) Photo Booth Sponsor (Only 1) $1,250  (   ) Silver Sponsor  $700 
(   ) Bronze Sponsor $1,000  (   ) Bronze Sponsor $500 
(   ) Social/Beverage Sponsor $500  (   ) Transportation Sponsor $400 
(   ) Event Program Sponsor $250  (   ) Lunch Sponsor $300 
(   ) Evening Elegance Sponsor $150  (   ) Cooler Sponsor $150 
       
2026 Alive After Five: The Next Chapter  2026 Cluck & Shuck Event 
(   ) Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $5,000  (   ) Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $2,500 
(   ) Band Sponsor (Only 3) $2,500  (   ) Shucking Sponsor $1,000 
(   ) Sound Deck Sponsor $1,500  (   ) Clucking Sponsor $750 
(   ) Dance Floor Sponsor $1,250  (   ) Oyster Shucker/Wine Glass Sponsor $700 
(   ) Beverage Cup/Koozie Sponsor $1,000  (   ) Koozie Sponsor $600 
(   ) Wristband Sponsor (Only 1) $750  (   ) Tunes/DJ Sponsor $550 
(   ) Check-In Table Sponsors (Only 2) $500  (   ) Seaside Sponsor $500 
(   ) Tunes Sponsor $250  (   ) Wristband Sponsor (Only 1) $250 
(   ) Shirt Sponsor $150  (   ) Shell & Showcase Sponsor $200 
(   ) Security Sponsor $100  (   ) Oyster Bucket Sponsor $50 
       
2026 Golf Tournament  2026 Empower Your Business Luncheons 
(   ) Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $2,500  (   ) Champion Sponsor (Only 1) $1,500 
(   ) Eagle Sponsor $1,500  (   ) Visionary Sponsor $750 
(   ) Golf Ball/Tee Sponsor $1,250  (   ) Supporting Sponsor $500 
(   ) Birdie Sponsor $1,000  (   ) Welcome Sponsor $250 
(   ) Par Sponsor $750  (   ) Table Sponsor $100 
(   ) Breakfast/Lunch Sponsor $650  (   ) Raffle Sponsor $50 
(   ) Hole-in-one Sponsor (Only 1) $550     
(   ) Beverage Cart/Station Sponsor  $500  2026 ‘The Chamber Update’ & Website Advertising 
(   ) Check-In/Raffle Table Sponsor (Only 2) $250  (   ) Gold Sponsor $1,000 
(   ) Hole Sponsor $100  (   ) Silver Sponsor $750 
(   ) Raffle Item Sponsor $50  (   ) Bronze Sponsor $500 
    (   ) Community Guide Sponsor $250 
       
  2026 Additional Event Sponsors (Lunch & Learn, Non-

profit Roundtable, Business After Hours) 
 (   ) Gold Sponsor (Only 1) $1,000 
 (   ) Silver Sponsor $750 
 (   ) Bronze Sponsor $500 
 (   ) Lunch Sponsor $300 
 (   ) Welcome Sponsor $250 
 (   ) Raffle Sponsor $50 

 

Thank you for considering sponsorship opportunities with the Granville County Chamber of Commerce. Your partnership helps us create 
meaningful events, programs, and initiatives that strengthen our local community and support our members. Sponsorships are designed to 

maximize visibility and engagement for your organization throughout the year. To ensure you receive the full benefits of your sponsorship, 
we encourage you to commit early. Sponsorships secured closer to event dates will include as many benefits as possible, but some 

opportunities—such as inclusion in early promotional materials—may not be available if deadlines have passed. 
 

To reserve your selections, call the Chamber office at 919-693-6125 or email Jennifer Cufalo at Jennifer@granville-chamber.com. 
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Annual Membership Meeting & Banquet 
March 9, 2026 at Henderson Country Club 

 
Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $5,000 

• Eight complimentary tickets & reserved table 
• Recognition in event program, sign, and during banquet 
• Logo on all designated print materials. 
• Ability to greet guests at check-in and dinner tables.  
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’ and website event page 

 
Gold Sponsor $2,500 

• Six complimentary tickets 
• Recognition in event program, sign, and during banquet 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’ and website event page 

 
Silver Sponsor $1,500 

• Four complimentary tickets 
• Recognition in event program and during banquet 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’ and website event page 

 
Photo Booth Sponsor (Only 1) $1,250  

• Recognition in event program and during banquet on signage 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Bronze Sponsor $1,000 

• Two complimentary tickets 
• Recognition in event program and during banquet 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Social/Beverage Sponsor $500 

• Recognition in event program and during banquet 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Event Program Sponsor $250 

• Recognition in event program and during banquet 
 
Evening Elegance Sponsor $150 

• Signage on (1) table during the banquet 
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2026 Alive After Five: The Next Chapter 
May 7, 2026 in Oxford & June 25, 2026 in Butner 

 
Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $5,000 

• Company name and logo on signage at event 
• Name in Chamber press release 
• Logo on all designated print materials 
• Opportunity to speak on stage at event 
• Name/Logo on Chamber’s website event page with link to your website 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Company can set up a booth and advertise at event 
• Ten complimentary beverage tickets 

 
Band Sponsor (ONLY 3) $2,500 

• Company name/logo on signage at event 
• Name in Chamber press releases 
• Name on Chamber’s website event page 
• Logo on designated print materials 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Five complimentary beverage tickets 

 
Sound Deck Sponsor $1,500 

• Company name on signage at event 
• Name on Chamber’s website event page  
• Logo on designated print materials 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Three complimentary beverage tickets 

 
Dance Floor Sponsor $1,250 

• Company name on event poster 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Two complimentary beverage tickets 

 
Beverage Cup/Koozie Sponsor $1,000 

• Company name on beverage cups or koozies at event 
• Name on social media posts and ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Wristband Sponsor (Only 1) $750 

• Company name on wristbands at event 
• Name on social media posts and ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Check-In Table Sponsors (Only 2) $500 

• Company name on signage at check-in table  
• Name on social media posts and ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Tunes Sponsor $250  

• Company name on social media posts and ‘The Chamber Update’  
 
Shirt Sponsor $150 

• Company name on event shirt and ‘The Chamber Update’  
 
Security Sponsor $100 

• Company name in ‘The Chamber Update’ magazine 
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2026 Golf Tournament 
September 18, 2026 at South Granville Country Club 

 
Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $2,500 

• Two teams of four players 
• Company banner provided by sponsor displayed at tournament 
• Company Name/Logo on all designated print materials 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Presenter at awards ceremony 
• Space provided for company tent and table at event 
• Hole sponsor signage 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Opportunity to provide company golf goody bags at tournament 
• Eight mulligans and eight tee-busters 

 
Eagle Sponsor $1,500 

• One team of four players 
• Company Name/Logo on designated print materials 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Space provided for company tent and table at event 
• Hole sponsor signage 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Four mulligans and four tee-busters 

 
Golf Ball/Tee Sponsor $1,250 

• One team of four players 
• Company name on golf balls and tees at event 
• Visibility through social media posts, e-news, ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Four mulligans and four tee-busters 

 
Birdie Sponsor $1,000 

• One team of four players 
• Company name on designated print materials 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Hole sponsor signage 
• Recognition on social media and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Par Sponsor $750 

• One team of four players 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Breakfast/Lunch Sponsor $650 

• Name/Logo on signage at food table 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Hole-in-one Sponsor (Only 1) $550 

• Name/Logo on signage at holes 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  
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Beverage Cart/Station Sponsor $500 
• Name/Logo on signage on cart & stations 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Check-In Table/Raffle Table Sponsor (Only 2) $250 

• Name/Logo on check-in table or raffle table 
• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Hole Sponsor $100 

• Name/Logo on hole signage 
• Recognition in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Raffle Item Sponsor $50 

• Recognition at tournament 
• Recognition in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
 
 

2026 Leadership Granville Program (15 sessions) 
 
Presenting Sponsor (SOLD) $2,000 

• Two Leadership Granville participants 
• Recognition at all Leadership Granville sessions 
• Opportunity to speak at graduation 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Graduation Sponsor $1,500 

• Recognition on all Graduation material 
• Opportunity to speak at Graduation Ceremony 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Gold Sponsor $1,000 

• One Leadership Granville participant 
• Orientation sponsor 
• Recognition with opportunity to speak at orientation 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Silver Sponsor $700 

• One Leadership Granville participant 
• Recognition and signage as snack sponsor for all Leadership Granville sessions 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Bronze Sponsor $500 

• One Leadership Granville participant 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Transportation Sponsor $400 

• Recognition and signage as Transportation Sponsor at one LG session 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Lunch Sponsor $300 

• Recognition and signage as Lunch Sponsor at one LG session 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  
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Cooler Sponsor $150 

• Recognition and signage as Cooler Sponsor for water/soda at one LG session 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
 
 
 

2026 Cluck & Shuck Event 
November 6, 2026  

 
Presenting Sponsor (Only 1) $2,500 

• Eight complimentary tickets to event & reserved seating 
• Name in Chamber press releases 
• Name/Logo on Chamber’s website for event 
• Name/Logo on all designated print materials 
• Name/Logo on all social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Company can set up a booth and advertise at event 
• Company name/logo on signage at check-in table 

 
Shucking Sponsor $1,000 

• Four complimentary tickets to event 
• Name/Logo on Chamber’s website for event 
• Name on designated print materials 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Clucking Sponsor $750 

• Two complimentary tickets to event 
• Name/Logo on Chamber’s website for event 
• Name on designated print materials 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Oyster Shucker/Wine Glass Sponsor $700 

• Company name/logo on oyster shuckers or wine glasses at event 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Koozie Sponsor $600 

• Company name/logo on koozies at event 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
DJ/Tunes Sponsor $550 

• Two complimentary tickets to event 
• Recognition at event 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Seaside Sponsor $500 

• Two complimentary tickets to event 
• Name on designated print materials 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Wristband Sponsor (Only 1) $250 

• Company name/Logo on wristbands at event 
• Name on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  
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Shell & Showcase Sponsor $200 

• Branded Décor on Event Table 
• Business Marketing Materials on Table 
• Name on Social Media Posts 

 
Oyster Bucket Sponsor $50 

• Company name/Logo on (1) oyster bucket during event 
• Name on Social Media Posts 

 
 
 

2026 Empower Your Business Luncheons (4)  
 
Champion Sponsor (ONLY 1) $1,500 

• Two complimentary tickets to each event 
• Featured sponsor on all event & designated print materials 
• Business signage/logo provided by sponsor displayed at each event 
• Company can set up promotional material table/booth at each event 
• Recognition on all social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Visionary Sponsor $750 

• Two complimentary tickets to each event 
• Recognition on all event & designated print materials 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Supporting Sponsor $500 

• One complimentary ticket to each event 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Welcome Sponsor $250 

• Featured company name/logo on welcome sign at each event 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Table Sponsor $100 

• Signage on (1) table during each event 
 
Raffle Sponsor $50 

• Recognition at event 
 
 

2026 Quarterly Guide & Website Advertising Options  
(Publications released in April 2026, July 2026, Oct 2026, and Jan 2027) 

 
Gold Sponsor $1,000 

• Full page ad in all digital and printed editions of ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Recognition as a gold sponsor on Chamber website 

 
Silver Sponsor $750 

• Half page ad in all digital and printed editions ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Recognition as a silver sponsor on Chamber website 
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Bronze Sponsor $500 
• Quarter page ad in all digital and printed editions ‘The Chamber Update’  
• Recognition as a bronze sponsor on Chamber website 

 
Community Guide Sponsor $250 

• One-eighth-page ad in all digital and printed editions ‘The Chamber Update’  
 
 

2026 Additional Event Sponsors  
Lunch & Learn, Non-profit Roundtable, Business After Hours 

 
Gold Sponsor (Only 1) $1,000 

• Three complimentary tickets to each event (where registration fees apply) 
• Featured sponsor on all designated print materials 
• Business signage/logo provided by sponsor displayed at each event 
• Company can set up promotional material table/booth at each event 
• Recognition on all social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Silver Sponsor $750 

• Two complimentary tickets to each event (where registration fees apply) 
• Recognition on designated print materials 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Bronze Sponsor $500 

• One complimentary ticket to each event (where registration fees apply) 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Lunch Sponsor $300 

• Name/Logo on signage at food table 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Welcome Sponsor $250 

• Featured company name/logo on welcome sign at each event 
• Recognition on social media posts and in ‘The Chamber Update’  

 
Raffle Sponsor $50 

• Recognition at event 


